
Dear Member,

As communicated earlier,  like every year, we are going to offer elaborate 

and special menus during the puja days to our members and their guests:-

Lake Club Kitchen -

Along with the  regular menu, there will be special items on each cuisine like 

Biriyani, Mutton and Chicken Roast and Special Chinese dishes.

Coffee World - 

Along with regular items, there will be special menus, particularly special 

ice creams from Cream and Fudge.

Bijoli Grill - 

Special Menu :

TOPSHEY FRY                                                                            (2 PCS) 205.00                        
ROGANI / CHILLI MILLY MURG TIKKA                                  (5 PCS) 275.00                        
CHICKEN SPICY CRISPY FRY                                                  (5 PCS) 250.00                        
FISH SZECHUAN TIKKA                                                             (5 PCS)                            429.00                        
KANKRA CHINGRI BHAPA                                                            (2 PCS) 275.00                        
ROSEMARY & THYME FISH                                                      (1 PC ) 190.00                        
CHOICE OF CRAB                                                                       (1 PC ) 325.00                        
COTTAGE CHEESE TANGO CHILLI                                          (PLT) 235.00                        
BABY CORN CRISPY  CHILLI                                                   (PLT) 220.00                        
BHUTTA POSTO CHOP                                                             (4 PCS) 225.00                        

PRAWNS IN GINGER GARLIC                                                   (5 PCS)                        285.00                        
SPICY  CHILLI  BASIL FISH                                                       (6 PCS) 331.00                        
SLICE CHICKEN HOT POT SAUCE                                          (6 PCS) 225.00                        
PANEER LEMON CORIANDER SAUCE                                    (6 PCS) 205.00                        
CHICKEN CHILLI GARLIC HAKKA NOODLES                       (PLT) 175.00                        
VEG. CHILLI GARLIC HAKKA NOODLES                                (PLT) 125.00                        
MIXED PEKING FRIED RICE                                                   (PLT) 225.00                        

MIXED CHELO KEBAB                                                              (8 PCS) 483.00                     
CHICKEN CHELO KEBAB                                                         (8 PCS) 444.00                     
GONDHORAJ  LEBU DIYE JHAL POMFRET                                   (1 PC) 429.00                     
GONDHORAJ  LEBU DIYE JHAL  PABDA                                        (1 PC) 225.00                     
GOLDA  PRAWNS   MALAI CURRY                                           (APS ) 509.00                     
KADAI  KASHA MUTTON                                                           (4 PCS) 325.00                     
MURG BHUNA / BASANTI MASALA                                           (PLT) 275.00                     
CHITOL PETI                                                                               (1 PC) 395.00                     
CHITOL MUITHA                                                                        (4 PCS) 225.00                     
ILISH  BEGUN DIYE JHOL / BHAPA                                        (1 PC) 495.00                     
SABJI BANWASI / PANEER BT MASALA                                  (PLT) 205.00                     

GRILLED FISH WITH GARLIC PEPPER  SAUCE                   (2 PCS) 375.00                        
GRILLED FISH SIZZLER (POMFRET)                                       (1 PC) 527.00                        
GRILLED FISH SIZZLER (BHEKTI)                                         (2 PCS) 527.00                        
CHICKEN  ITALIANO   /GRILLED                                            ( 2 PCS) 295.00                        
COTTAGE CHEESE with LEMON CAPER SAUCE                 (PLT) 235.00                        
BREAD ROLL                                                                                    (PLT) 40.00                          

GREEN SALAD                                                                          (PLT) 65.00                       
CHICKEN CREAM SALAD                                                        (PLT) 160.00                     
CHUTNEY & PAPAD                                                                 (PLT) 95.00                       

GARLIC BUTTER NAAN                                                           (PLT) 75.00                       
 BANGLA PULAO                                                                       (PLT) 168.00                     
STEAM RICE                                                                              (PLT) 59.00                       

CARAMEL CUSTARD                                                              (PLT) 95.00                       

THE LAKE        CLUB LTD.

 MAINCOURSE   INDIAN  

7780778546 / 9007014314 / 9732052794

 MAINCOURSE CONTINENTAL 

PARCEL AVAILABLE
 FOR BOOKING ORDERS PLEASE CALL OR WHATSAPP

MAINCOURSE CHINESE 

DURGA PUJA MENU  FOR  PATRIOT  LOUNGE - 2023

PANCHAMI (19:10:2023) THURSDAY

STAR MARKS FOR PRE - ORDER

STARTERS 

SALAD & ACCOMPANIMENT

DESSERT

BREAD & RICE



TOPSHEY FRY                                                                            (2 PCS) 205.00                 

ROGANI / CHILLI MILLI MURG TIKKA                                  (5 PCS) 275.00                 

CHICKEN SPICY CRISPY FRY                                                 (5 PCS) 250.00                 

KANKRA CHINGRI BHAPA                                                            (2 PCS) 275.00                 

CILANTRO MARINATED GRILL PRAWN                                  (5 PCS)        335.00                 

FISH SZECHUAN TIKKA                                                             (5 PCS)                            429.00                 

TANGDI TAWA FRY                                                                     (2 PCS) 275.00                 

ROSEMARY & THYME FISH                                                        (PLT)          190.00                 

CHOICE OF CRAB                                                                         (PLT) 325.00                 

COTTAGE CHEESE TANGO CHILLI                                        (6 PCS) 235.00                 

BABY CORN CRISPY  CHILLI                                                   (6 PCS) 220.00                 

BHUTTA POSTO CHOP                                                              (4 PCS) 225.00                 

PRAWNS IN GINGER GARLIC                                                     (5 PCS)                        285.00                 

SPICY CRISPY CHILLI FISH                                                        (6 PCS) 331.00                 

SLICE CHICKEN HOT POT SAUCE                                           (6 PCS) 225.00                 

PANEER LEMON CORIANDER SAUCE                                     (6 PCS) 205.00                 

CHICKEN CHILLI GARLIC HAKKA NOODLES                           (PLT) 175.00                 

VEG. CHILLI GARLIC HAKKA NOODLES                                   (PLT) 125.00                 

MIXED PACKING FRIED RICE                                                       (PLT) 225.00                 

MIXED CHELO KEBAB                                                              (8 PCS) 483.00                 

CHICKEN CHELO KEBAB                                                         (8 PCS) 444.00                 

GONDHORAJ  LEBU DIYE JHAL POMFRET                                   (1 PC) 429.00                 

GONDHORAJ  LEBU DIYE JHAL  PABDA                                        (1 PC) 225.00                 

GOLDA  PRAWNS   MALAI CURRY                                           (APS ) 509.00                 

KADAI  KASHA MUTTON                                                           (4 PCS) 325.00                 

MURG BHUNA / BASANTI MASALA                                             (PLT) 275.00                 

CHITOL PETI                                                                               (1 PCS) 395.00                 

CHITOL MUITHA                                                                        (4 PCS) 225.00                 

TEL KOI                                                                                       (2 PCS) 275.00                 

ILISH  BEGUN DIYE JHOL / BHAPA                                         (1 PCS) 495.00                 

SABJI BANWASI / PANEER BT MASALA                                    (PLT) 205.00                 

GRILLED FISH WITH GARLIC PEPPER  SAUCE                     (2 PCS) 375.00                 

GRILLED FISH SIZZLER (POMFRET)                                         (1 PC) 527.00                 

GRILLED FISH SIZZLER (BHEKTI)                                            (2 PCS) 527.00                 

CHICKEN  ITALIANO                                                                  (2 PCS) 295.00                 

COTTAGE CHEESE LEMON CAPER SAUCE                         (2 PCS) 235.00                 

BREAD ROLL                                                                                (PLT) 40.00                   

GREEN SALAD                                                                              (PLT) 65.00                   

CHICKEN CREAM SALAD                                                            (PLT) 160.00                 

CHUTNEY & PAPAD                                                                     (PLT) 95.00                   

GARLIC BUTTER NAAN                                                                (PLT) 75.00                   

 BANGLA PULAO                                                                           (PLT) 168.00                 

STEAM RICE                                                                                  (PLT) 59.00                   

CARAMEL CUSTARD                                                                    (PLT) 95.00                   

LYANGCHA 50.00                   

SASTHI (20:10:2023) &  SAMPTAMI (21:10:23)

STAR MARKS FOR PRE - ORDER

DURGA PUJA MENU  FOR  PATRIOT  LOUNGE - 2023

SALAD & ACCOMPANIMENT

BREAD & RICE

STARTERS 

 MAINCOURSE   INDIAN  

 MAINCOURSE CONTINENTAL 

DESSERT

MAINCOURSE CHINESE 

PARCEL AVAILABLE

 FOR BOOKING ORDERS PLEASE CALL OR WHATSAPP

7780778546 / 9007014314 / 9732052794



TOPSHEY FRY                                                                           (2 PCS) 205.00                 

GONDHORAJ / ATISHI MURG TIKKA                                      (5 PCS)                         275.00                 

BUTTER FRIED CHICKEN                                                       (6 PCS)                         275.00                 

MAHI SHORSHE / CAPSICUM  FISH TIKKA                            (5 PCS) 429.00                 

KANKRA CHINGRI BHAPA                                                          (2 PCS) 275.00                 

TANGDI TAWA FRY                                                                    (2 PCS) 275.00                 

CILANTRO MARINATED GRILL PRAWN                                 (5 PCS)        335.00                 

ROSEMARY & THYME FISH                                                     (1PC)                           190.00                 

CHOICE OF CRAB                                                                      (1PC) 325.00                 

SPICY CRISPY FRIED PRAWN                                                 (6 PCS) 285.00                 

PANEER TIKKA                                                                          (4 PCS)         235.00                 

MIXED CHELO KEBAB                                                              (8 PCS) 483.00                 

CHICKEN CHELO KEBAB                                                         (8 PCS) 444.00                 

MASALADAR CURRY POMFRET                                                (1PC) 429.00                 

MASALADAR CURRY PABDA                                                      (1PC) 225.00                 

GOLDA  PRAWN MALAI CURRY                                                 (APS)                                                                                             509.00                 

BHEKTI MACHHER PATURI                                                    (2 PCS) 325.00                 

KACHA LANKA/ DOI  GHOST                                                  (4 PCS)                  325.00                 

KACHA LANKA/ DOI MURGI                                                    (4 PCS)                  275.00                 

HARO-GOURI  KOI                                                                   (2 PCS) 275.00                 

CHITOL PETI                                                                            (1 PC) 395.00                 

CHITOL MUITHA                                                                      (4 PCS) 225.00                 

ILISH  BEGUN DIYE JHOL / DOI ILISH                                  (1 PCS) 495.00                 

SABJI MILONI / PANEER DALNA 205.00                 

PRAWNS TWIN CHILLI                                                         (5 PCS) 285.00                 

CHICKEN HUNAN                                                                  (6 PCS)       225.00                 

FISH PEPPER CHILLI BASIL                                                (6 PCS)                 331.00                 

SCH  HAKKA NOODLES CHICKEN                                      (PLT)                      145.00                 

SCH  HAKKA NOODLES VEG                                               (PLT) 125.00                 

MIXED PEKING FRIED RICE                                              (PLT) 225.00                 

GRILLED  CHICKEN GARLIC PEPPER SAUCE                    (2 PCS)                           295.00                 

PERI PERI  GRILLED FISH                                                      (2 PCS)                           395.00 

ROAST LAMB                                                                            (4 PCS)                                              417.00 

VEG CUTLET with LEMON CAPER SAUCE                           (PLT) 235.00                 

GREEN SALAD                                                                           (PLT) 65.00                   

CHICKEN RUSSIAN  SALAD                                                    (PLT) 160.00                 

 CHUTNEY  & FRY PAPAD                                                       (PLT) 95.00                   

  GARLIC BUTTER NAAN                                                         (PLT) 75.00                   

 BANGLA PULAO                                                                      (PLT) 168.00                 

 STEAM RICE                                                                            (PLT) 59.00                   

MEAT BALL MOTI PULAO                                                      (PLT) 225.00                 

 SOUFFLE                                                                                 (PLT) 125.00                 

FRUIT CUSTARD                                                                     (PLT) 125.00                 

 ASTAMI (22:10:2023) 

STARTERS 

MAIN  COURSE INDIAN    

MAINCOURSE  CHINESE  

VEG LUNCH  BUFFET @ Rs. 475/-
VEG CHOP, BEGUNER PAKORA, LUCHI, ALOO DUM, SWEET PULAO, CHOLAR DAL, JHURI ALOO BHAJA,  

LAU BORIR GHONTO, PANEER DALNA, ALOO PKULKOPI  DALNA, CHUTNEY, PAPAD, SWEET.

PARCEL AVAILABLE

 FOR BOOKING ORDERS PLEASE CALL OR WHATSAPP

7780778546 / 9007014314 / 9732052794

SALAD & ACCOMPANIMENT 

DESSERT

DURGA PUJA MENU  FOR  PATRIOT  LOUNGE - 2023

STAR MARKS FOR PRE -ORDER

BREAD & RICE

MAINCOURSE  CONTINENTAL 



TOPSHEY FRY                                                                            (2 PCS) 205.00                 

MURGH DAKSHINI/ ADRAKI   KABAB                                      (5 PCS)                                                     275.00                 

SALT -N- PEPPER / KOLKATA STYLE CHILLI FISH          (6 PCS) 331.00                 

CHINGRI MOCHAR CHOP                                                          (4 PCS)       195.00                 

BASANTI / RED FISH TIKKA                                                       (5 PCS)                 429.00                 

THAI FRIED CHICKEN                                                                 (6 PCS) 275.00                 

GONDHORAJ  BOTI KEBAB                                                       (5 PCS)                                             417.00                 

SPICY CRISPY / BUTTER PRAWN  FRY                                   (6 PCS)                    285.00                 

ROSEMARY & THYME FISH                                                       (1 PC) 190.00                 

CORN CHEESE BALL                                                                  (6 PCS) 225.00                 

MURGI POSTO                                                                             (4 PCS)                                   275.00                 

POMFRET POSTO BATA JHAL                                                  (1 PCS)              429.00                 

PABDA MAHARAJA                                                                       (1 PCS)                      225.00                 

MUTTON BIRYANI                                                                         (PLT) 275.00                 

CHINGRI MOCHAR GHONTO                                                      (PLT) 225.00                 

CHICKEN CHAAP                                                                          (1 PCS) 175.00                 

KADAI KASHA MUTTON                                                              (4 PCS) 325.00                 

CHICKEN REZALA                                                                        (4 PCS)                                     275.00                 

ILISH BHAPA / DOI/ BEGUN DIYE JHOL                                     (1 PCS)   495.00                 

TEL KOI                                                                                         (2 PCS)   275.00                 

SABJI BANWASI / PANEER BT MASALA 205.00                 

SWEET CHILLI PRAWNS                                                             (5 PCS) 285.00                 

FISH IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE                                                      (6 PCS)  331.00                 

SLICE CHICKEN HOT POT HUNAN  SAUCE                              (6 PCS)  225.00                 

PANEER MANCHURIAN                                                                 (6 PCS)       205.00                 

CHICKEN  HAKKA NOODLES                                                        (PLT)                              175.00                 

VEG HAKKA NOODLES                                                                  (PLT)                   125.00                 

VEG STIR FRIED  RICE                                                                   (PLT)                                  220.00                 

CILANTRO MARINATED GRILL FISH                                          (2 PCS)        395.00                 

ITALIANO GRILLED CHICKEN                                                     (2 PCS)        295.00                 

MUTTON SIZZLER                                                                          (PLT)                                                      421.00                 

GRILLED COTTAGE CHEESE with LEMON CAPER SAUCE    (PLT)      235.00                 

GREEN SALAD                                                                                (PLT) 65.00                   

CHICKEN CREAM SALAD                                                              (PLT)                            160.00                 

CHUTNEY & PAPAD                                                                       (PLT)                                95.00                   

VEG RAITA                                                                                       (PLT) 65.00                   

GARLIC BUTTER NAAN                                                                 (PLT) 75.00                   

BANGLA PULAO                                                                              (PLT) 168.00                 

STEAM RICE                                                                                   (PLT) 59.00                   

CARAMEL CUSTARD                                                                     (PLT) 95.00                   

SOUFFLE                                                                                         (PLT) 125.00                 

MALPUA & RABRI                                                                           (PLT) 95.00                   

Enjoy the delicious food and attractive offers on beverages during the puja 

days with your family and friends.

Regards 
Subrata Guha 
Debabrata Datta 
Jt.Hony.Secretaries

 FOR BOOKING ORDERS PLEASE CALL OR WHATSAPP
PARCEL AVAILABLE

STARTERS

MAINCOURSE   CONTINENTAL 

SALAD & ACCOMPANIMENT

BREAD & RICE

7780778546 / 9007014314 / 9732052794

DESSERT

DURGA PUJA MENU  FOR  PATRIOT  LOUNGE - 2023

NABAMI ( 23:10:2023)  & DASAMI( 24 :10 :2023)  

MAIN COURSE CHINESE  

STAR MARKS FOR PRE - ORDER

MAIN COURSE  INDIAN  


